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WAGION 100 ANNIVERSARY
August 12-15, 2021

SCHEDULE o EVENTT

event

THURSDAY AUGUST 12, 2021

2:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
11:00pm

FRIDAY
7:00am
7:50am
8:00am
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
8:15pm
9:15pm
10:30pm
12:00am

Wagion 100 Staff Meeting*
Registration- Wagion Members

Registration- Ordeal Candidates
Activities

Pre-Ordeal Ceremony

Snack

Lights Out

AUGUST 13, 2021

Breakfast

Reveille

Cheerful Service

Lunch

Ordeal Jumpstart*
Registration- OA/BSA Members
Vigil Honor Member Meeting*
Cheerful Service

Activities

Brotherhood Discussions
Camp Tour

Lodge Building Dedication

Retreat & Brotherhood Call Out
Dinner

Brotherhood Hike*
Brotherhood Induction

Ordeal Induction

Snack

Lights Out

location

Rohrbacher Center
Rohrbacher Center

Rohrbacher Center
Snyder and Lewis Fields
Pre-Ordeal Circle
Robinson Dining Hall
Campwide

Robinson Dining Hall
Parade Field
Maintenance Shed
Robinson Dining Hall
Robinson Dining Hall
Rohrbacher Center
Gazebo

Campwide

Snyder and Lewis Fields
Blackhawk Campsite
OA Lodge

OA Lodge

Parade Field
Robinson Dining Hall
Blackhawk Campsite
Welling OA Circle
Welling OA Circle
Robinson Dining Hall
Campwide

time

event

SATURDAY AUGUST 14, 2021

7:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:30am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:15pm
8:40pm

8:40pm

9:00pm
10:15pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
SUNDAY

6:00am

7:00am
7:15am
8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
3:00pm

Breakfast (served until 8am)
Registration- Cub Scouts
Registration- Day Pass Guests
Activities

Vendor & Exhibition Midway
Museum Grand Opening

NOAC Auction Opens

VIP Camp Tour*

Camp Tour

Scoutcraft Village (National Officers)
Lunch

Cub Lunch*

Activities

VIP Reception*

Camp Tour

Meet the Man (National Officers)
Roman Catholic Mass

WAGION 100 SIGNATURE SHOW
Dinner

NOAC Auction Pick up

Retreat (Evening Colors)
S'mores Bake

Induction Ceremonies - Introduction

Vigil Honor Induction Ceremony
Fireworks Spectacular

Snack

NON-BSA GUESTS MUST DEPART

AUGUST 15, 2021
Vigil Breakfast*

Vigil Rededication*

Scouts' Own Sunrise Service
Breakfast

Lodge Business Meeting
Camp Tear-Down

Lunch

Depart Camp

* Invitation only event.

location

Robinson Dining Hall
Rohrbacher Center
Rohrbacher Center
Snyder and Lewis Fields
Parade Field

OA Lodge

OA Lodge

OA Lodge

OA Lodge

Scoutcraft Village
Robinson Dining Hall
Scoutcraft Village
Snyder and Lewis Fields
OA Pavilion

OA Lodge

Centennial Field
Auxiliary (Hill) Pavilion
Centennial Field
Robinson Dining/OA Pavilion
Gazebo

Parade Field

Blackhawk Campsite

Welling OA Circle

Welling OA Circle
Campwide
Robinson Dining Hall

Robison Dining Hall
OA Lodge

Auxiliary (Hill) Pavilion
Robison Dining Hall
Welling OA Circle
Campwide

Robison Dining Hall
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